
DRIVERS' NAME 2

Mr. Sunil Beldar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vijay Gharage

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Bhumkar Nagar 8.00 12.30 4300 6

2 Ambegaon 8.00 12.35 4700 9

3 Ram Nagari(Relicon) 8.05 12.40 " 5

4 Hemy Residency 8.05 12.40 " 3

5 Loutus Society 8.10 12.45 " 3

6 Datta Nagar Chouk 8.10 12.45 " 2

7 Telco Colouny 8.15 12.50 " 10

8 Lipani Wasti 8.20 12.55 5100 2

9 Jakat Naka 8.20 12.55 4700 1

10 Venkateshwara 8.20 12.55 " 3

11 Swami Clinik 8.25 1.00 " 4

12 Datta Vihar 8.25 1.00 4700 3

Total Strength=> 51

DRIVERS' NAME 3

Mr.Vishal Patil

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Rohit Kadam

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Amit Palace 8.00 12.35 6000 2

2 Gokul Nagar 8.00 12.35 " 3

3 Khandoba Mandir 8.00 12.35 " 2

4 Sukhsagar Nagar 8.05 12.40 " 7

5 Amba Mata Mandir 8.05 12.40 " 3

6 Durdhwani Kendra 8.10 12.45 " 5

7 Appar 8.10 12.45 " 1

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Ambegaon)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB 1147

BUS ROUTE=>

NDA/Bibawewadi

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Kondhawa Rd-Bibawewadi-Rajyog )

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's

SINHGAD SPRING DALE SCHOOL

Ambegaon(Bk), Pune-41.

SECTION : Pre-primary

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DG 2830

BUS ROUTE=>

Marketyard/Ambegaon



8 Lake Town 8.15 12.50 " 3

9 Chintamani Residency 8.15 12.50 " 3

10 Damodar Nagar 8.20 12.55 " 4

11 Jain Mandir 8.20 12.55 " 2

12 Mahesh Society 8.20 1.00 " 4

13 Bharat Jyoti 8.25 1.10 " 5

14 Rajyog Society 8.25 1.15 5600 2

15 K.K. Market 8.25 1.20 5600 4

16 Adarsha Sweet Home 8.30 1.25 " 1

Total Strength=> 51

DRIVERS' NAME 5

Mr. Rakesh Slunkhe

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Ramesh Girame

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Hingane-Sinhgad Rd-Mhatre Bridge )

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Jaydev Nagar 7.50 12.40 5100 1

2 Aditya Nakoda 7.50 12.40 " 3

3 Nawshya Maruti 7.55 12.45 " 4

4 Ganesh Mala 7.55 12.45 " 1

5 Raksha Lekha Society 8.00 12.45 " 1

6 Mhasoba Mandir 8.05 12.50 5600 2

7 Mhatre Bridge 8.05 12.50 6000 1

8 Ashok Kamathe Chouk 8.10 12.55 6000 1

9 Tushar Market 8.15 1.00 4700 5

10 Mauli Apartment 8.20 1.05 " 1

11 Uday Apartment 8.20 1.05 " 5

Total Strength=> 25

DRIVERS' NAME 9

Mr. Maruti Aldar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Samadhan Yadav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Dhayari-Manaji Nagar)

MH-12/AQ-4902

BUS ROUTE=>

Katraj-Dhankawadi

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7234

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari/Manaji Nagar

BUS NO :=>



1 Narayan Nawale School 8.00 12.40 3400 2

2 Bhikoba Hights 8.00 12.40 " 6

3 Sai Gagan Palace 8.00 12.40 " 5

4 Laxmi Lodge 8.05 12.45 " 2

5 Maratha Automobiles 8.05 12.45 " 3

6 Datta Hostel 8.10 12.50 " 7

7 Asian Collage 8.10 12.50 " 9

8 Manaji Nagar 8.15 12.55 " 17

9 Narhe Jakat Naka 8.20 1.00 " 1

10 Shiddhi Vinayak Angan Soc. 8.25 1.00 " 7

Total Strength=> 59

DRIVERS' NAME 12

Mr. Ajit Dixit

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Datta Gaikwad

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Prabhat Sweets 7.55 1.10 5100 1

2 Karwe Nagar 7.55 1.05 6000 1

3 Kamal Super Market 8.05 12.55 " 1

4 Kaustubh 8.15 12.50 4700 2

5 Mataji Super Market 8.15 12.50 " 7

6 Shiv Pushp Apatment 8.15 12.50 " 2

7 Chakrdhar Appartment 8.20 12.45 " 6

8 Samarth Park 8.25 12.40 4300 2

9 Sunder Garden 8.25 12.40 " 5

10 Yashodeep 8.25 12.40 " 1

11 Shiv Sagar A+ B 8.30 12.35 " 11

12 Omkar Garden 8.30 12.35 " 3

Total Strength=> 42

DRIVERS' NAME 14

Mr.Shrikant Musale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nagnnath Dhope

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Dhankwadi-Balaji Nagar )

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

BUS ROUTE=>

Balaji Nagr

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7406

BUS ROUTE=>

Hingane/Karwe Nagar/

Ananad Nagar

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Karwe Nagar-Ananad Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7828



1 Rajmudra Society 8.00 12.40 5600 5

2 Gulab Nagar 8.00 12.40 " 5

3 Samrth Complex 8.05 12.45 " 2

4 Dhankawdi Bus Stop 8.05 12.45 " 13

5 Raut Baug (Back Gate) 8.05 12.45 " 2

6 Erolla Palace 8.10 12.50 " 1

7 Pawar Hospital 8.10 12.50 " 5

8 Chintamani Sweets 8.15 12.55 5600 3

9 Ganpati Mandir 8.15 12.55 " 2

10 Balaji Krupa Hights 8.15 12.55 " 2

Total Strength=> 40

DRIVERS' NAME 15

Mr.Shrikant Mali

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Dashrath Yadav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Maharanapratap Udyan 7.55 12.45 6000

2 Natu Baug Ganpati 7.55 12.45 " 1

3 Shanipar 7.55 12.45 " 1

4 Jaicha Ganpati 8.00 12.55 " 1

5 Fadgate Police Chouky 8.00 1.00 " 3

6 Vanraj Ganpati 8.00 1.00 " 2

7 Rashtrabhushan Chowk 8.05 1.00 " 5

8 7 Love Chouk 8.05 1.10 " 1

9 Pornima Tower 8.05 1.10 " 2

10 Hotel Panchami 8.10 1.15 " 1

11 City International School 8.15 1.15 " 1

12 Maharshi Nagar 8.15 1.15 " 2

13 Mitramandal Chowk 8.20 1.25 5600 2

14 Swami Samarth Mandir 8.20 12.40 " 1

15 Sahwas Hall 8.25 12.40 5100 2

16 Ananad Vihar 8.35 12.35 4700 4

Total Strength=> 29

DRIVERS' NAME 18

Mr. Bapu Raut

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr.Kundlik Gaikwad

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FC-3714

BUS ROUTE=>

Manik Baug/Shaniwarwada

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( KEM-Shaniwarwada)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB-1235

BUS ROUTE=>

Swargate/Mandai

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Mandai-Mukund Nagar)



Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Prabhat Theater 7.55 1.00 6000 3

2 Kasaba Ganpati 8.00 1.05 " 2

3 KEM Hospital 8.05 1.10 6600 1

4 Dulya Maruti 8.10 1.15 6000 1

5 Sonya Maruti 8.10 1.15 " 1

6 Shagun Chouk -I 8.15 1.00 " 1

7 Shagun Chouk -II 8.15 1.00 " 3

8 Chitra Shala 8.15 1.00 " 1

9 Vijay Talkies 8.15 1.00 " 2

10 Bank Of Maharashtra 8.20 12.55 5600 1

11 PMC Colouny 8.20 12.50 5100 1

12 HDFC Bank 8.30 12.35 4700 6

13 Raghunandan Complex 8.30 12.35 " 2

14 Damodar Nagar 8.30 12.35 4300 5

Total Strength=> 30

DRIVERS' NAME 20

Mr. Mahadev Raut

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nanaso Namade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Nanded City 7.55 1.15 4700 3

2 Nanded Gaon 8.00 1.10 " 12

3 Lagad Wasti 8.05 1.05 " 3

4 Wadjai Mata Nivas 8.00 1.05 " 1

5 Ghule Patil Devlopers 8.00 1.05 " 1

6 Ganpati Nivas 8.05 1.05 " 1

7 Nanded Fata 7.50 12.55 " 4

8 Ganesh Mangal Karyalay 8.00 12.55 " 5

9 Srushti Devlopers 8.00 1.00 " 2

10 Rajyog-I 8.30 12.50 " 6

11 Rajyog-II 8.15 12.50. " 5

12 Garmala 8.15 12.35 3400 6

13 Bhagyashree Complex 8.25 12.40 " 7

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 27

Mr.Sham Jawalkar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Manik Baug/ Nanded Gaon

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Nanded Gaon)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-996

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AR-4346

BUS ROUTE=>



Mr. Vasudev Pujari

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Jadhav Nagar-II 8.00 12.35 3400 6

2 Parihar Oil Depo 8.05 15.40 " 4

3 Bhagwat Gaita 8.10 12.45 4300 7

4 Goyal Ganga 8.15 12.45 " 7

5 Dangat Patil Nagar 8.25 12.45 3400 3

6 Chadani Dhaba 8.25 12.45 " 2

7 Narayan Baug -I 8.30 12.50 " 1

8 Narayan Baug -II 8.30 12.50 " 5

9 Nikhil Garden 8.35 12.50 " 3

10 Sona Garden 8.35 12.50 " 3

11 Shogini 8.40 12.55 " 1

12 Relicon Oliva 8.40 12.55 " 1

13 Ashok Lyelant 8.45 12.55 " 1

Total Strength=> 44

DRIVERS' NAME 33

Mr. Shankar Patale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Sandeep Gurav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Kharade Garage 8.00 1.10 6000 1

2 Hamal Nagar 8.00 1.10 " 3

3 Market Yard 8.05 1.15 " 1

4 Gangadham-II 8.00 1.05 " 1

5 Tiranga Hotel 8.05 1.15 5600 1

6 Padmawati Nagar 8.20 12.45 " 7

7 Padmawati Gate 8.10 1.25 " 1

8 Taljai Pathar 8.15 12.50 6000 1

9 Raut Baug 8.15 12.50 5600 1

10 Shani Mandir 8.10 12.55 " 1

11 Zambare Heritage 8.10 12.55 " 4

12 Panchwati 8.10 12.55 " 1

13 Nirmal Park 8.30 12.35 " 1

14 Narayan Dham 8.30 12.35 5100 1

15 Venktesh Heritage 8.30 12.35 " 3

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Market Yard-Chavan Nagar)

Vadgaon

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Vadgaon )

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU 1266

BUS ROUTE=>

Ananad Nagar/Market Yard



Total Strength=> 28

DRIVERS' NAME 36

Mr.Narendra Bhagat

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Somnath Navale

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Raj Hotel 8.05 1.00 3400 20

2 ShivShankar Oil Depo in 8.10 1.05 " 7

3 ShivShankar Oil Depo out 8.10 12.50 " 4

4 Yashwant Vihar 8.15 12.45 " 6

5 Ganpati Jwellers 8.15 12.45 " 5

6 Dhanvantari Apartment 8.05 1.00 " 9

7 Nitin Paints 8.20 1.10 " 5

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 44

Mr. Ramesh Navale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Prakash Yadav

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Narhe-Samarth Nagar )

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Bhumkar Nagar 8.00 12.50 4300 4

2 Amar Medical 8.00 12.50 3400 3

3 Chandan Sweet 8.00 12.50 " 1

4 KalyanBhel-Dhayari Rd 8.05 12.45 4300 2

5 Zeal College 8.05 12.45 " 7

6 Pari Corner 8.05 12.40 " 2

7 Aishwarya Hights 8.10 12.35 " 2

8 Maharashtra Bank 8.10 12.35 3400 1

9 SKN 7 No.Gate 8.10 12.30 " 11

10 SKN 1 No.Gate 8.15 12.30 " 9

11 Kondhana Dhaba 8.15 12.30 " 3

12 Samarth Nagar-I 8.20 12.55 " 1

13 Samarth Nagar-II 8.20 12.50 " 1

14 Samarth Nagar-III 8.20 1.00 " 1

15

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Dhayari)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-8520

BUS ROUTE=>

Deccan/Vadgaon/Narhe

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT-8461

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari



Total Strength=> 48

DRIVERS' NAME 45

Mr. Asif Inamdar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Sudhir Salunkhe

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Donje 8.00 1.00 6300 1

2 Khanapur 7.50 1.15 7500 4

3 Khadakwasala 8.05 12.55 5600 11

4 Mukai Nagar 8.10 12.50 " 2

5 Kolhewadi 8.10 12.50 " 1

6 Kirkatwadi Gaon 8.15 12.45 " 2

7 Jadhav Nagar 8.20 12.45 4700 1

8 Dnayneshwar W/C. 8.25 12.40 3400 1

9 Amrut Bhel 8.25 12.40 " 4

10 Trimurti Hospital 8.30 12.35 " 20

Total Strength=> 47

DRIVERS' NAME 50

Mr. Nitin Sarode

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vishnu Nakate

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Lijjat Papad 8.00 1.05 4700 6

2 Patil Vasti 8.00 1.10 " 6

3 Vijay Nagar 8.00 1.05 " 6

4 Nalanda  School 8.05 1.00 " 2

5 Nilkhanteshwar Heights 8.05 1.00 " 1

6 Krutu Nagari 8.10 12.55 " 2

7 Benkarwasti Corner 8.10 12.55 " 2

8 Sunder Samruddhi Complex 8.10 1.10 " 3

9 High Bliss 8.15 1.15 " 6

10 Yesh Platinum 8.15 1.15 " 3

11 Sterling Nisarga 8.20 12.50 4300 3

12 Kailas jeevan 8.20 12.50 " 2

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Khanapur )

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-2371

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-8498

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari/Khanapur

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Dhayari )



13 Shiddhivinayak -Manas 8.25 12.45 3400 13

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 51

Mr. Sunilkumar Borate

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Prakash Mhasawade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Mohan Nagar 8.15 12.50 5600 6

2 Surya Chowk 8.15 12.50 6000 4

3 Ram Mandir 8.20 12.55 " 2

4 Nilgiri 8.20 12.55 5600 4

5 Mahendra Market 8.20 1.00 " 6

6 Audhut Complex 8.20 1.00 " 1

7 Bharati Vihar 8.15 12.45 5100 2

8 Vasundhara 8.25 1.00 4700 7

9 Amrapali 8.25 12.45 " 6

10 Fale Nagar 8.25 12.45 " 1

11 Prakash kiran 8.30 12.40 " 7

12 Ashoka Aagam 8.30 12.40 " 2

Total Strength=> 48

DRIVERS' NAME 55

Mr. Mahendra nevase

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Kanifnath Bansode

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Ganapati Mata 8.00 1.05 5100 1

2 Sai Samarth Park 8.15 12.35 3400 5

3 Khedapati Balaji Super Market 8.15 12.35 " 9

4 Shelke Wachnalaya 8.20 12.40 " 19

5 Nilesh Appartment 8.20 12.40 " 5

6 Shivshakti Mandir 8.20 12.40 " 4

7 Renuka Nagari 8.25 12.45 " 4

8 Kirti Nagar 8.25 12.45 " 3

9 Vadgaon Bus Stop 8.25 12.45 " 2

Bharati Vihar

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Bharati Vihar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-4931

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-2505

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS ROUTE=>

Khadakwasla-Vadgaon

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Shivane-Vadgaon )



10 Vitthal/Bhairavnath  Mandir 8.30 12.50 " 4

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 72

mr. Haridas Shinde

ATTENDANTS' NAME

mr. Suraj Navale

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Wonder City 7.55 12.30 4700 1

2 Savant Vihar 7.55 12.30 5100 4

3 6 Sence 8.00 12.35 " 3

4 Kamthe Garage 8.00 12.35 " 4

5 Rajas Society 8.05 12.40 5600 1

6 Thopate Bunglow 8.05 12.40 " 1

7 Swapnil Milk Shop 8.10 12.45 " 1

8 Nikhil Marbal 8.10 12.45 " 6

9 Utkarsh Society 8.15 12.50 " 2

10 Mangadewadi 8.20 1.00 6000 3

11 Gujarwadi 8.25 1.05 " 3

12 Jadhav Nagar 8.25 1.05 " 3

13 Ganesh park 8.30 12.55 5600 9

14 Aagam Mandir 8.30 1.15 4700 3

15 Opp. Wonder City 8.35 12.30 " 4

Total Strength=> 48

DRIVERS' NAME 83

Mr. Yogesh Rout

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Bandu Phule

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( DSK Vishwa-Dhayari)

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 DSK Vishwa 7.55 1.05 4700 9

2 DSK Vishwa Gate 8.00 1.00 " 5

3 Sai Samarth Shilp 8.00 1.00 " 2

MH-12/EQ-4561

BUS ROUTE=>

Katraj-Gujarwadi-

Mangadewadi

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY(Katraj -Gujarwadi-Mangadewadi )

BUS NO :=>

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FZ-8638

BUS ROUTE=>

Bibwewadi-Kothrud

Dhayari



4 Chavan Baug 8.00 12.55 4300 1

5 Nilkhant Appt. 8.05 12.55 " 1

6 Suryaganga Society 8.10 12.45 4700 10

7 Bhairav Nath Mandir 8.10 12.45 " 6

8 Samrudhi Angan 8.10 12.45 4700 3

9 Seetai Nagar 8.15 12.40 4300 7

10 Shraddha Hospital 8.20 12.40 3400 5

11 Rahul Super Market 8.20 12.40 " 8

School Campus 57

DRIVERS' NAME 85

Mr. Anil Wadkar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Prakash Nalawade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Chaitanya Nagari 7.55 12.45 5100 1

2 Padmawati Pumping Center 8.00 12.45 5600 2

3 Tresure Park 8.00 12.50 " 1

4 Sahakar Nagar Police Station 8.00 12.50 " 1

5 Khandekar School 8.05 12.55 " 4

6 Sharda Bank 8.05 12.55 " 3

7 Laxmi Nagar Bus Stop 8.15 12.55 " 3

8 Janta Bank 8.15 1.00 " 2

9 Chintamani Nagar 8.20 1.00 " 1

10 Sahakar Nagar Bus Stop 8.20 1.00 " 2

11 Shinde Highschool 8.25 1.05 " 3

12 Vinkar Sabhagrah 8.25 1.10 " 4

13 Gururaj Society 8.30 1.15 " 1

14 Shankar Maharaj Math 8.30 1.15 " 1

15 Akshay Hotel 8.30 1.15 " 3

16 Sunil Bekary 8.30 1.15 " 1

17 Hemi Steel Yard 8.35 1.20 5100 4

17 Kadam Plaza 8.35 1.20 " 1

Total Strength=> 38

SECTION : PRE-PRIMARY( Sahakar Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FZ-8624

BUS ROUTE=>

Vadgaon-Sahakar Nagar


